C1005C-6N8J-T10K
with warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ C1005C-6N8J-T10K: Info@IC-Components.com
Download C1005C-6N8J-T10K datasheet Manufacturer
C1005C0G1H030C050BA
Description: CAP CER 3PF 50V C0G 0402
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
C10
Description: HOLSTER METER
Manufacturers: Fluke Electronics
In Stock: New original, 1500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
C1005C0G1E681J
Description: CAP CER 680PF 25V C0G 0402
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
C1005C-47NJ-T10K
Description: C1005C-47NJ-T10K SAGAMI 10kreel
Manufacturers: SAGAMI
In Stock: New original, 5100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
C1000
Description: C1000 C SOP8
Manufacturers: C
In Stock: New original, 400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
C1005C-15NJ-RF
Description: C1005C-15NJ-RF SAGAMI SMD
Manufacturers: SAGAMI
In Stock: New original, 4000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
C1005C0G1H020C050BA
Description: CAP CER 2PF 50V C0G 0402
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
C10-A10X/DC 24V
Description: C10-A10X/DC 24V RELECO DIP
Manufacturers: RELECO
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
C1005C0G1E821J
Description: CAP CER 820PF 25V C0G 0402
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
C1005C0G1E561J
Description: CAP CER 560PF 25V C0G 0402
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
C10-M53R
Description: C10-M53R SHINYEI DIP-2
Manufacturers: SHINYEI
In Stock: New original, 4600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
C1005C-39NJ-RF
Description: C1005C-39NJ-RF SAGAMI 2kreel
Manufacturers: SAGAMI
In Stock: New original, 12900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
C1005C-6N8K-T02K
Description: C1005C-6N8K-T02K SAGAMI 0402
Manufacturers: SAGAMI
In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
C1005C-2N4K
Description: C1005C-2N4K SAGAMI 2kreel
Manufacturers: SAGAMI
In Stock: New original, 6700 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
C1005C-8N2J-RF
Description: C1005C-8N2J-RF SAGAMI SMD
Manufacturers: SAGAMI
In Stock: New original, 8000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
C1005C0G1H020B050BA
Description: CAP CER 2PF 50V C0G 0402
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
C10
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 1000V 1W
Manufacturers: XP Power
In Stock: New original, 1500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
C1005C0G1H010B050BA
Description: CAP CER 1PF 50V C0G 0402
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
C1005C0G1H030B050BA
Description: CAP CER 3PF 50V C0G 0402
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
C10-707732-000
Description: C10-707732-000 AMPHENOLC NA
Manufacturers: AMPHENOLC
In Stock: New original, 300 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
C1005C0G1E101J
Description: CAP CER 100PF 25V C0G 0402
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
C1005C0G1E102J050BA
Description: CAP CER 1000PF 25V C0G 0402
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
C1005C-8N2J
Description: C1005C-8N2J SAGAMI SMD
Manufacturers: SAGAMI
In Stock: New original, 7500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
C1005C-2N7J-RF
Description: C1005C-2N7J-RF SAGAMI SMD
Manufacturers: SAGAMI
In Stock: New original, 86000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
C1005C-7N5J
Description: C1005C-7N5J SAGAMI SMD
Manufacturers: SAGAMI
In Stock: New original, 10000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
C1005C0G1H010C050BA
Description: CAP CER 1PF 50V C0G 0402
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 59 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
C1005C-15NJ-RF02
Description: C1005C-15NJ-RF02 SAGAMI SMD
Manufacturers: SAGAMI
In Stock: New original, 20000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
C1005C-3N9J-RF
Description: C1005C-3N9J-RF SAGAMI 2kreel
Manufacturers: SAGAMI
In Stock: New original, 8600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
C10-642449-001
Description: C10-642449-001 AMPHENOLC NA
Manufacturers: AMPHENOLC
In Stock: New original, 300 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
C1005C-10NJ-RF
Description: C1005C-10NJ-RF SAGAMI 402
Manufacturers: SAGAMI
In Stock: New original, 10000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
The specifications of C1005C-6N8J-T10K
Part Number C1005C-6N8J-T10K Manufacturer / Brand SAGAMI
Package 10kreel Condition New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ic-components.com
Stock Quantity 20000 pcs Stock Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized ICs
Description C1005C-6N8J-T10K SAGAMI 10kreel Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Keywords realted to C1005C-6N8J-T10K
You May Be Also Be interested In:
Email: Info@IC-Components.com
TEL: 00 852 - 30501935
FAX: 00 852 - 30501945
Address: 6H Block 1, Sherwood Court, Kingswood Villa, Tin Shui Wai, New Territories, Hong Kong
IC Components Ltd is Distributor of IC and Capacitors Electronic Components @ 2018 IC-Components.com All right Reserved.
C1005C-6N8J-T10K Details PDF
Manufacturer Part Number: C1005C-6N8J-T10K
Manufacturer / Brand SAGAMI
Part of Description: C1005C-6N8J-T10K SAGAMI 10kreel
Datasheets:
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 20000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS
GET A QUOTE